FIRST NAME

JOSH

GARY

JAMES

DUSTYN

JACOB

HUNTER

RICK

DAVIE

WYATT

KODEY

CLINT

LAST NAME

MUNDRICK

BEACHEL

FRY

KURTZ

REICH'S PULLING TEAM

ADAMS, SR

STEM

HOMAN

SHIREY, JR

GRUBB

SHAWVER

ROSSMAN

ULRICH

CITY

ELMIRA

MCCLURE

SELINSGROVE

MIFFLINBURG

BEAVERTOWN

MCCLURE

BELLEFONTE

AARONSBURG

BEAVER SPRINGS

MILLHEIM

COBURN

SPRING MILLS

ALLENWOOD

CENTRE COUNTY GRANGE FAIR 2023
AUGUST 18, 2023
TRUCK PULL
Results for
006) 15,000 Ib. No Pace, No Cut Tires, 20.8-38 or 23.1-34 .xIlsm

STATE

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

YEAR

1976

1975

1972

1973

1971

1975

1972

1974

1976

MAKE

MODEL &
S

1066
1066
1066
1066
1066
1150
1066
1466
1466

1066

1466

1066

I
o
=

SPEED

8.1

8.2

10.8

8.1

24.6

DROPPED
HOOK / DQ
DISTANCE

236.87

298.25

VEHICLE NAME

BART

THE ROOSTER

PLOW JOCKEY

SORE SUBJECT

CHARITY CASE

DIGGIN BINDER

FEET

281.72

280.64

275.95

273.33

272.17

271.96

269.12

266.79

260.38

239.96

234.34

227.40

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

DQ - ILLEGAL EQUIPMENT

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12

Payout

$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

\\NAS1\share\2023\2023-08-19, Grange Fair Saturday Night Farm Tractor & ITTPA Mini-Mod Pull\00O6) 15,000 Ib. No Pace, No Cut Tires, 20.8-38 or 23.1-34 .xIsm Courtesy of Dennis R. Heggenstaller, Sr.,
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